8:25
8:30
10:00
10:15

10:30
11:45

12300
12:15

12:30
12:45
2:30

2:45

George Greenaway Elementary

Daily-Bell Schedule 2020-2021

Warning Bell

Begin school day

Odd # Divisions Recess begins

Odd # Divisions Recess ends
Even # Divisions Recess begins
Even # Divisions Recess ends
Odd # Divisions Outside (Play time)

Even # Divisions Lunch begins (Eat in classrooms)

Odd # Divisions Lunch (Eat in Classrooms)
Even # Divisions Qutside (Play time)
Odd # Divisions Class begins

Even # Divisions Class begins

End of school day

Supervision ends outside



