## George Greenaway Elementary



## Daily-Bell Schedule 2020-2021

<u>8:25</u>	Warning Bell
<u>8:30</u>	Begin school day
10:00	Odd # Divisions Recess begins
<u>10:15</u>	Odd # Divisions Recess ends
	Even # Divisions Recess begins
<u>10:30</u>	Even # Divisions Recess ends
<u>11:45</u>	Odd # Divisions Outside (Play time)
12:00	Even # Divisions Lunch begins (Eat in classrooms)
<u>12:15</u>	Odd # Divisions Lunch (Eat in Classrooms)
	Even # Divisions Outside (Play time)
12:30	Odd # Divisions Class begins
<u>12:45</u>	Even # Divisions Class begins
<u>2:30</u>	End of school day
<u>2:45</u>	Supervision ends outside